4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 755669
Latitudine : 47°
Ceas Atomic : 14.
Ceas Porumbei : 14.
Sincronizare : 14.
Por. imbarcati: 15

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

2036526M
0570537M
0635957M
2036819M
0247807F
0570541M
1270125M
0570431F
1213699F
0502335F
1273709F
0768161F
0247819F
0635921F
2036820F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

N Longitudine

:30:54 GPS

:30:54 +0

:30:54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA39EASB | 14.06 16
|DA19FFE8 | 14.06 16
| DAGF745C | 14.06 16
|DA1IB6OEF | 14.06 16
| DA1IBSFFE | 14.06 16
|DA1B61A2 | 14.06 16
|[DA12F897 | 14.06 16
|DA1AOO25 | 14.06 1l6:
| DA39E9EG6 | 14.06 16
|DA446E62 | 14.06 16
| DA39EA41 | 14.06 16
|DA19FESA | 14.06 16
|DA629744 | 14.06 16
|DA629697 | 14.06 16
|DA1B6035 | 14.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 15664

Benzing 48907193 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

1La 06,2025 14315

Costi Pop Pigeons Loft

23° 3" 27.627

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

115820
900028B0
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104940_1749918654.pdf

